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LIPS

CO-VELVETY

Velvety Kiss Matte Liquid Lipstick
This Velvety Kiss Matte Liquid Lipstick is water-resistant, weightless, and crazy long-lasting. With 
concentrated pigments, this lipstick provides truly matte, saturated color payoff with a lightweight 
feel.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY C O L O R  P E R  D I S P L AYQ U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 6 displays

01, 02, 04, 08	       8 pieces
03, 05, 06, 07	       4 pieces

CO-VELVETY-01

CO-VELVETY-04

CO-VELVETY-03

CO-VELVETY-06

CO-VELVETY-02

CO-VELVETY-05

Royal Red

Peachy Nude

Dusty Rose

Golden Beige

Bright Berry

Nude Brick

CO-VELVETY-07 CO-VELVETY-08
Moody Brown Black Cherry

CO-2BLD

Double Bubble | Lip Scrub and Mask Duo

Be ready to kiss and tell with the Double Bubble Lip scrub and mask duo by Amorus. Treat your-
self to a bubbly and sweet experience that will leave your lips polished and moisturized.

Smooths dry and cracked lips / removes dead skin / Moisturizing / Promotes healing / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays
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Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-MVLD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Vibrant
This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-SLM-01

CO-SLM-04

CO-SLM-07

CO-SLM-03

CO-SLM-06

CO-SLM-02

CO-SLM-05

CO-SLM-08

Pink Wednesday

Sugar

Juicy

Vibrancy

Sunshine

Darling

Sweet Coraline

Dare

LIPS

Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T

CO-SLEEKY

Sleeky Kiss Plumping Lip Gloss
This Sleeky Kiss Plumping Lip Gloss boldly creates the appearance of fuller lips with a tantalizing 
tingle in a high-shine, shimmering finish. 

High shine finish / lip plumbing effect / non-sticky / moisturizing / easy-to-use / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 3 dozens
Per master case	 8 displays

CO-SLEEKY-01

CO-SLEEKY-04

CO-SLEEKY-03

CO-SLEEKY-06

CO-SLEEKY-02

CO-SLEEKY-05

Vital Glow

Tan Orange

Solar Pink

Rich Wine

Nude Pink

True Gold

Refills for CO-SLEEKY-01, CO-SLEEKY-02 
and CO-SLEEKY-03 are available. 

Units per display	 2 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays
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LIPS

CO-MNLD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Nudes
This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 display

CO-SLM-19CO-SLM-18

CO-SLM-21

CO-SLM-17

CO-SLM-20

Barely NudeUndressed

Charm

Peaches & Cream

Blushed

CO-SLM-22

CO-SLM-24CO-SLM-23

Naturally

CashmereCup of Tea

Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

Silky Matte Lipstick | Berries

This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-SLM-10

CO-SLM-16

CO-SLM-13CO-SLM-12

CO-SLM-09

CO-SLM-15

CO-SLM-11

CO-SLM-14

Classic

Stunner

Bitter SweetBad Blood

Lover

Tough Love

Vintage

Grape Vine

CO-MBLD

Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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LIPS

Units per display	 144 dozens
Per master case	 12 displays

CO-PL -01  to  12

Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencil | Long 180 mm

These Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencils will give you a budge-proof finish with this long-wearing, color 
rich, matte formula. You’ll get clean lines and prevent feathering for a contoured, matte finish look.

Matte finish / long-lasting / water-proof / infused with Coconut oil / at length of 7 3/4” / fits in 
purse / cruelty-free

Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T CO-PL-01 CO-PL-05

CO-PL-09

CO-PL-04CO-PL-03

CO-PL-08CO-PL-07 CO-PL-12CO-PL-11

CO-PL-02 CO-PL-06

CO-PL-10

Burgundy Lavender

Coral Pink

FuchsiaDeep Purple

Nude NudeWine Hot PinkNatural

Mauve Neon Pink

Classic Red

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

CO-MTLD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Naturals

This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

Comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-SLM-25 CO-SLM-27CO-SLM-26
Cozy Coco BearSunset

CO-SLM-28
Touch of Honey

CO-SLM-31

CO-SLM-30CO-SLM-29

CO-SLM-32
Seduction

DessertSandy

Enchanting

Q U A N T I T YVA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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LIPS

CO-LM-01 to  24

Matte Lipstick

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

This Matte Lipstick will give your lips a pop of color with its smooth and matte finish.

Matte finish / sweet scented / cruelty-free

Q U A N T I T Y

CO-LMD-2  (25 -33 )

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 9 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-LM-01 CO-LM-04

CO-LM-10

CO-LM-16

CO-LM-22

CO-LM-07

CO-LM-13

CO-LM-19

CO-LM-03 CO-LM-06

CO-LM-12

CO-LM-18

CO-LM-24

CO-LM-09

CO-LM-15

CO-LM-21

CO-LM-02 CO-LM-05

CO-LM-11

CO-LM-17

CO-LM-23

CO-LM-08

CO-LM-14

CO-LM-20

Always Nude Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

Be A Legend

My Amorus

Pink Girl

Hot Pink

My Favorite Color Classic Nude

Maple Story

Dreams Come True

Wild Violet

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Party Time

Hazelnut Latte

Natural Day

Hot Friday

Perfect Night

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

Love Pink

CO-LM-25 CO-LM-28

CO-LM-31

CO-LM-27 CO-LM-30

CO-LM-33

CO-LM-26 CO-LM-29

CO-LM-32

Cappuccino Cherry Red

Ocean Blue

Chocolate

Black

Light Brown Fashion

Electric

Red Red

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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CO-QMD (1 -24 )

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 12 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-QM-01

CO-QM-04

CO-QM-10

CO-QM-16

CO-QM-22

CO-QM-07

CO-QM-13

CO-QM-19

CO-QM-03

CO-QM-06

CO-QM-12

CO-QM-18

CO-QM-24

CO-QM-09

CO-QM-15

CO-QM-21

CO-QM-02

CO-QM-05

CO-QM-11

CO-QM-17

CO-QM-23

CO-QM-08

CO-QM-14

CO-QM-20

Always Nude

Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

Be A Legend

My Amorus

Pink Girl

Hot Pink

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Maple Story

Dreams Come True

Wild Violet

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Party Time

Hazelnut

Latte

Natural Day

Hot Friday

Perfect Night

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

Love Pink

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-QMD-2  (25 -33 )

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 9 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

CO-QM-25 CO-QM-28

CO-QM-31

CO-QM-27 CO-QM-30

CO-QM-33

CO-QM-26 CO-QM-29

CO-QM-32

Cappuccino Cherry Red

Ocean Blue

Red Red Chocolate

Black

Light Brown Fashion

Electric

LIPS

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens
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LIPS

CO-SLMD

Silky Matte Lipstick | Acrylic Display

This Silky Matte Lipstick will give you a luscious lip with this lightweight, silky smooth, comfortable 
matte formula. You’ll get bold color payoff that glides on smooth for a moisturized, comfort matte 
finish. 

32 color-rich shades / comfort matte finish / non-drying / sweet scented / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 16 dozens
Per master case	 1 display

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-SLM-01

CO-SLM-04

CO-SLM-10

CO-SLM-16

CO-SLM-22

CO-SLM-28

CO-SLM-07

CO-SLM-13

CO-SLM-19

CO-SLM-25

CO-SLM-31

CO-SLM-03

CO-SLM-06

CO-SLM-12

CO-SLM-18

CO-SLM-24

CO-SLM-30

CO-SLM-09

CO-SLM-15

CO-SLM-21

CO-SLM-27

CO-SLM-02

CO-SLM-05

CO-SLM-11

CO-SLM-17

CO-SLM-23

CO-SLM-29

CO-SLM-08

CO-SLM-14

CO-SLM-20

CO-SLM-26

CO-SLM-32

Pink Wednesday

Sugar

Classic

Stunner

Naturally

Touch of Honey

Juicy

Bitter Sweet

Barely Nude

Cozy

Seduction

Vibrancy

Sunshine

Bad Blood

Undressed

Cashmere

Dessert

Lover

Tough Love

Charm

Coco Bear

Darling

Sweet Coraline

Vintage

Peaches & Cream

Cup of Tea

Sandy

Dare

Grape Vine

Blushed

Sunset

Enchanting

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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LIPS

CO-QMD-1N

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY

D I S P L AY

Q U A N T I T Y

Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QM-01

CO-QM-04

CO-QM-10

CO-QM-16

CO-QM-07

CO-QM-13

CO-QM-03

CO-QM-06

CO-QM-12

CO-QM-09

CO-QM-15

CO-QM-02

CO-QM-05

CO-QM-11

CO-QM-08

CO-QM-14

Always Nude

Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

My Amorus

Pink Girl

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Maple Story

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Hazelnut

Latte

Natural Day

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

CO-QMD-2N

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free
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LIPS

Matte Liquid Lipstick

This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

CO-QMD-4N

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QM-25

CO-QM-28

CO-QM-31

CO-QM-27

CO-QM-30

CO-QM-26

CO-QM-29

CO-QM-32

Cappuccino

Cherry Red

Ocean Blue

Red Red

Chocolate

Light Brown

Fashion

Electric

CO-QMD-3N

Matte Liquid Lipstick
This 24 Hour Matte Liquid Lipstick will give you a flawless lip color with this long-wearing, and 
lightweight matte formula.

Matte finish / 24 hour wear / transfer-proof / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QM-18CO-QM-17
Dreams Come TrueHot Friday

CO-QM-22

CO-QM-19

CO-QM-24

CO-QM-21

CO-QM-23

CO-QM-20
Be A Legend

Hot Pink

Wild Violet

Party Time

Perfect Night

Love Pink

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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LIPS

VA R I A N T

Per inner box	 6 dozens
Per master case	 24 dozens

CO-QSD

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick

This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 12 dozens
Per master case	 2 displays

CO-QS-01

CO-QS-04

CO-QS-10

CO-QS-16

CO-QS-07

CO-QS-13

CO-QS-03

CO-QS-06

CO-QS-12

CO-QS-18

CO-QS-09

CO-QS-15

CO-QS-02

CO-QS-05

CO-QS-11

CO-QS-17

CO-QS-08

CO-QS-14

Always Nude

Pink Nude

Berry Kiss

I Am Ready

My Amorus

Pink Girl

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Maple Story

Dreams Come True

Sweet Candy

I Want More

Hazelnut

Latte

Natural Day

Hot Friday

Fresh Date

Sunday Morning

CO-QS-22CO-QS-19 CO-QS-24CO-QS-21 CO-QS-23CO-QS-20
Be A LegendHot Pink Wild VioletParty Time Perfect NightLove Pink

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT
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LIPS

CO-QSD-2N

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick

This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QS-10 CO-QS-11
Berry Kiss Natural Day

CO-QS-12
Maple Story

CO-QS-13 CO-QS-14
Pink Girl Sunday Morning

CO-QS-16

CO-QS-15

CO-QS-17
I Am Ready

I Want More

Hot Friday

CO-QSD-1N

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick
This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QS-01

CO-QS-04

CO-QS-03

CO-QS-06

CO-QS-02

CO-QS-05

Always Nude

Pink Nude

My Favorite Color

Classic Nude

Hazelnut

Latte

CO-QS-07 CO-QS-08
My Amorus Fresh Date
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Per inner box	 12 dozens
Per master case	 144 dozens

CO-PSD

Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencil | Short 120 mm

These Eyeliner & Lipliner Pencils will give you a budge-proof finish with this long-wearing, color 
rich, matte formula. You’ll get clean lines and prevent feathering for a contoured, matte finish look.

Matte finish / long-lasting / water-proof / infused with Coconut oil / at length of 5 3/4” / fits in 
purse / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 18 dozens
Per master case	 2 display

VA R I A N T

CO-PLS-01

CO-PLS-05

CO-PLS-09

CO-PLS-04CO-PLS-03

CO-PLS-08CO-PLS-07

CO-PLS-12CO-PLS-11

CO-PLS-02

CO-PLS-06

CO-PLS-10

Burgundy FuchsiaDeep PurpleMauve

Lavender Nude NudeWineNeon Pink

Coral Pink Hot PinkNaturalClassic Red

CO-QSD-3N

Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick

This Matte Lipstain Liquid Lipstick will give you a comfortable matte lip color with this lightweight 
matte formula.

Matte finish / transfer resistant / lightweight / cruelty-free

D I S P L AY Q U A N T I T Y

Units per display	 4 dozens
Per master case	 10 displays

CO-QS-18
Dreams Come True

CO-QS-22 CO-QS-24

CO-QS-21CO-QS-20

Be A Legend Wild Violet

Party TimeLove Pink

CO-QS-28

CO-QS-27

CO-QS-30
Cherry Red

Red Red

Chocolate

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT

SOLD
OUT


